

N/Sekene 1 — Musrapa Masarubi Path to Marigbauli (11-790) km.

N/cont 1 — Pathipaba Infa construction Rt 143.

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

From: — 14/SBD/2019-20

DIVISION

21370 37601 — 4474311

SUB-DIVISION

MBNO — 1137

Final Bill

Name of work: - Special Repair with
Five year Maint. of Road
Musrofar Masaurki Path to
Majhauri (Pky No - MR-N/19-20
Masaurki/01) in Block - Dhana
rura.

N/Contractor: - Patepurtra Infra Const. Pvt. Ltd.

Aggr No: - 14/SBD/2019-20

Accepted Rate - 6.22% below

Slab - old — 2/11/2019

Int. of Comp - 01.8.2020

Time Extension granted - up to 15/6/21

Date of Completion - 13/6/21

Date of Bill - 13/6/21

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/23) P/R Plaster Typical. 3054 M.R. In from masonry Board. with (W.G.) etc (Q/L P/20, Q/L 20/23) = 3 Nos ① 11932.01 each — ₹ 35,802.00					
(22/24) B/W 1 in cm (1:4) 1 in C.D. Plastered — — — (Q/L P/21, Q/L 21/24) = 2.88 m ² ① 7460.20/m ² — ₹ 21,485.60					
(23/25) P/R Plaster with cm (1:4) B/W surface — — — (Q/L P/21, Q/L 22/25) = 20.16 m ² ① 170.14/m ² — ₹ 3430.60					
(24/26) Plaster two coat on Plaster — — — (Q/L P/21, Q/L 23/26) = 20.16 m ² ① 95.63/m ² — ₹ 1928.60 ₹ 36,77,084/-					
(25/32) Add 1% Lab. Cess — — ₹ 36,771/-					
(26/33) Add. 12% G.S.T. — — ₹ 4,41,250/- ₹ 41,55,105/-					
Less 6.22% Paper below — ₹ 258,448/- ₹ 38,96,657/-					

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F		$\bar{z}$ 38,96,657:
Less Provision for cut					$\bar{z}$ 29,82,670:
Payable Amt -					$\bar{z}$ 9,13,987:6
		13/6/21			16/8/21
		02			KE
		138			
		138			
		138			

Overall Material Statement

- (I) Earth work. Rtg - - - - = 1494.35 m³
- (II) Stone M² Aggrgats - - - - = 423.75 m³
- (III) Sand. (In GSB G² D) - - - = 68.96 m³
- (IV) Stone Scumming - - - - = 74.53 m³
- (V) 100 A Bricks - - - - = 1440 m³
- (VI) Coarse Sand. - - - - = 1.24 m³
- (VII) Stone ~~crush~~ crushed Aggrgats - 254.88 m³
- (VIII) Filler Material w/ S.D.B.C. - - - = 5.20 Tons.
- (IX) Bitumen (S-90) - - - - = 19647.00 kg
- (X) Emulsion (SS-1) - - - - = 1.698 M.T.
- (XI) Emulsion (RS-1) - - - - = 2.186 M.T.

13/6/21
02

16/8/21
KE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
26 (1/2) Planting of Tree by the					
road side. do do					
Comp - - - - -					
Total -					90 Nos.
13/6/21 JF					
11/4/21 A.B.					
11/4/21					

ABSTRACT OF COST

(As per Revised B.O.B.)

(1) Clearing & grubbing work
land. do do. Comp. 1/2

8 1/2 rate 2/18, 24 1/2

= 0.36 Haet

@ 49524 = 68 / Haet — ₹ 17,829.6

(2) Constn of Sub-grade

& Gutter should be

do do - - - @ 1/2

8 1/2 rate 2/18, 24 3/2

= 1494.35 m³

@ 161 = 23 / m³ — ₹ 240963.6